
39. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 28.11.2010

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alina Walgutsi KSC Graben-Neudorf
3:10

02
SS 3:0

53
SS 3:0

54
 2 10  2  6 0 4.II

2 David Baghdarsaryan AV Zella-Mehlis
TÜ 14:0

41
SS 4:0

54
 2  9  3 18 2 2.I

3 Jammy Gözte RE Büdesheim
3:45

04
0:12

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Robin Kraus VFK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 12:0

53
0:50

02
0:15

01
 1  5  2 12 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Tajana Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen
SS 6:0

52
1:40

03 Fr
 1  5  1  8 0 3.II

2 Leon Hermann RE Büdesheim
1:35

01 Fr
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Maiko Bartmann RSC Laudenbach
Fr

SS 5:2

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  2  9 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Alina Walgutsi - Robin Kraus

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Leon Hermann - Maiko Bartmann

1-Fr Tajana Lehr (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Robin Kraus VFK 07 Schifferstadt 0 6.01:30

Pool B 2 Leon Hermann RE Büdesheim 5 5.SS 1:8

Pool A 1 Alina Walgutsi KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 4.02:55

Pool B 1 Tajana Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen 4 3.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 2 David Baghdarsaryan AV Zella-Mehlis 1 2.03:45

Pool B 3 Maiko Bartmann RSC Laudenbach 4 1.TÜ 1:16
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